
Congratulations to all our lucky winners of the Etiqa 10th Anniversary Grand Draw!

Grand Prize ($10,000 cash)

Winner Name


CHEONG LAI MUI 

GOO AI LENG 

JULIANA FOO 

MISHRA AMRIT PRITAM 

VIOLA VIDYA BALAKRISHNAN MRS VIOLA IAU

Last 4 characters of NRIC


617B 

235H 

529Z 

501K 

116J

Winner Name


ABDUL HAMID BIN JAMBARI 

ADELINE LEE HUI TING 

ALVIN LIM GUO HONG 

AMINUDIN BIN AWANG 

ANG SOK LENG SOPHIA 

BRENDA SEAH YUN JENG 

CAROLINE TAN CHENG LING 

CHAN CHUN LEONG ERIC (CHEN JUNLONG ERIC) 

CHEANG CHUNG SIAN 

CHEONG CHOO HIN 

CHEW HAN CHEE (ZHOU HANYI) 

CHIA ENG CHONG 

CHIN KIT LEONG 

CHOONG SENG LEE 

CHOY KWOK FU 

CHRISTOPHER THOMAS 

CHUA CHAI HOCK 

CHUA GEOK MUAY 

CHUA GUAN POH 

CHUA KHOON KHOON 

CHUA SENG MUI(CAI CHENGMEI) 

DAI YANMIN 

DANG THI LEM 

DOREEN ONG BOON HONG 

ERNI SURIYANI BINTE SOON’AN 

FAM WAN JIN VALERIE 

FAN MEIJUAN 

FARHANAH BINTE OMAR 

FOO JUAN MUI 

GOH PEK QIU(WU PEIQIU) 

GOH PUAY SAN (WU PEISHAN) 

GOH SHIAU CHUEN 

GONG JIAN 

HADI ZAMANI GARAKANI 

HONG BOON GEE 

HONG ZHEN 

IGNATIA CHEONG PUI SHAN 

JEEVAN RAJ 

JUNISHA BINTE JUMALA 

JUSUF AGAM AMIN @JUSUF AGAMAMIN 

K PARAMEYSWERI 

KANG SOH HUI 

KHOH CHEN-TA(XU CHENGDA) 

KHONG PUI LENG 

KHOO TSAI PING SALLY(QIU CAIPING) 

KO KEAN EE GREGORY 

KOH MARY 

KWA BEE WEE 

KWEK WAH LENG (GUO HUALING) 

LAI WEE LING 

LAM SAU LIN 

LAU WAI KIT 

LAW MONG HWEE 

LEE FONG YEOW 

LEE GEK CHOO 

LEE SIEW BIN 

LEE SIEW LENG 

LEE SOK KIANG 

LEE SUE HUAH 

LEE YUEN LENG, ELLYN 

LEW CHEE SANG 

LILY CHEOK 

LIM BOO BENG 

LIM CHAI LEE 

LIM EE EAN 

LIM LEONG ENG 

LIM SIEW MUI 

LIM TIONG HWA 

LIN JUAN 

LIN SHUXIANG 

LIN XIAOLING 

LING HWE FUN(LIN HUIFEN) 

LOKE PHEK YEE GENEVIEVE (LU BIYI GENEVIEVE) 

LOW CHENG WAY 

LOW QUEE KHIM 

LOW SEOK KIANG 

LOW SWEE HAN 

LYE SOOK YIN 

MAHMOOD BIN IDROSE 

MARAIYAH A/L NAGARAJOO 

MARK JOEY 

MOHAMMAD FAZAL SOUDAGAR 

MOHAMMED RAFI BIN AKBAR ALI 

MOK YUEN TENG, GLORIA 

NEOH HOOI LEE 

NG LAY KHIM 

NORHANA BINTE RAHMAN 

NORHAYATI BINTE HUSEIN 

ONG AH CHOON 

ONG CHUNG POH 

OOI AH SUAN 

OW MEI LEE 

PATRICK CHUA SOON KEONG 

PAUL CHIAM TOON LIM 

PECK SAN HAI (BAI SHANHAI) 

PHAN SAW LIN 

RAHA BTE ABDUL RAZAK 

RIVERA MARY ANN MONTALBO 

ROSALYNN RONALD ROCK 

ROSNAWATI BINTE ISMAIL 

SARWANI BINTE SARUWAN 

SEAH CHONG HOCK 

SENG HUI EEH 

SHAILESH ARYA 

SHAM WEI FONG 

SHEIKH FARID BIN ABDUL KARIM 

SIAU HEE TIN 

SITI SAHARA BINTE ROSLAN 

SOH SIEW KING 

SUMIATI BTE AHMAD 

TAN CHIN LING DIANA(CHEN JINGLING DIANA) 

TAN CHIN TECK 

TAN CHONG TAT 

TAN CHYE LENG JEFFREY 

TAN FOONG YEE MAY 

TAN HEE MENG ANDY (CHEN QIMING ANDY) 

TAN KIONG HOWA 

TAN LAY KHIM 

TAN SEOW JOO 

TAN SOO SAN MORWENA 

TAN TEOW CHYE 

TAN WENSHAN LIZ 

TAN YONG SING 

TANG LEE KIAW 

TAY GEOK HOON 

TAY SEOK HWEE KATHERINE 

TE CHEI YEAN 

TEH WON CHIN 

TEOH SIEW YENG 

TING CHAI HONG 

TOH TECK YOUNG 

TONNY PERMANA 

V NALINI 

VAJIRAVEL ARULARI 

VISHNU KALLIDUMBIL PUSHKARAN 

WANG TINGFU 

WONG BAN TONG 

WONG CHOON MEE 

WONG CHUNG MENG 

WONG LEE CHOO (HUANG LIZHU) 

WONG MEEI LIN 

WONG SIOW LIAN 

YAN, DI 

YAN, YULONG 

YAP KIM FAH 

YAP SUNG FUNG (YE SHENGFANG) 

YEO HUI MIAH (YAO HUIMIN) 

YEO SIEW MENG 

YEOW GHIM CHOO 

YOKOTANI TAKUJI 

Last 4 characters of NRIC
 

820G 

725E 

329D 

128F 

400G 

488H 

244Z 

380E 

309D 

198E 

194C 

157D 

298B 

843H 

637I 

624D 

420I 

467J 

325H 

873A 

542B 

489F 

562F 

786C 

039A 

073A 

436F 

912J 

431Z 

243J 

943B 

5200 

223X 

7437 

705D 

648D 

638I 

203B 

700E 

578J 

883D 

557B 

700I 

023J 

239G 

296J 

506I 

134J 

706I 

376B 

664J 

934Z 

588I 

225F 

498D 

295D 

757H 

374I 

976I 

039C 

076H 

980H 

688I 

5688 

5414 

449Z 

162E 

265G 

355Z 

839B 

357G 

468G 

833J 

976A 

643I 

828F 

192C 

302Z 

804Z 

6753 

733E 

5289 

661Z 

301F 

243Z 

420I 

835B 

308F 

612I 

251G 

600B 

311A 

101C 

091J 

583F 

991Z 

915C 

708Q 

379I 

375A 

881H 

913B 

012D 

601P 

390E 

572E 

403Z 

665I 

548Z 

569C 

613C 

364C 

5183 

132H 

205J 

333J 

713F 

327I 

067B 

428A 

154G 

361C 

294D 

517C 

732C 

735G 

287J 

788A 

314H 

5126 

695G 

479H 

305D 

894I 

447A 

480C 

188G 

647E 

309J 

066D 

415H 

369I 

7646 

6957 

044C 

767E 

345A 

558I 

657E 

597J 

Consolation Prize (The Singapore Mint 1 gram 999.9 fine gold medallion)

If you have any ques�ons, feel free to call or  
WhatsApp us at +65 6887 8777 from Monday to Friday, 8.45am to 5.30pm, (excluding Public Holidays)  

or email to customer.service@e�qa.com.sg. 

Your cash prize will be deposited directly into your account via PayNow (NRIC) on 24 October 2024

To collect your prize, please WhatsApp us at +65 6887 8777 to make an appointment.  
Please note that walk-ins without appointments cannot be accommodated.


